1117000007075

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
(chystatoleph, have h)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
octunida doptios						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



500302513705

FILEU

2011 AUG 17 AM 8: 48

LEGRENSSEE OF STATE

2017 AUG 1 7 AM 1: 44

K. SALY AUG 18 2017

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 8/17/17 NAME: ORO PARKSIDE COLUMNS, LLC TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION COST: 160.00 RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY AND GOOD STANDING PLEASE ACCOUNT: FCA00000015 abbie Hody

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Div	Vision of Corporation							
SUBJECT:	ORO PARKSIDE COLUMNS, LLC UBJECT:							
The enclose Existence, a	d "Application by Found check are submitted	reign Limited Liability Com d to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	tion to Tra ed liabilit	ensact Business in Florida," y company to transact busin	Certificate of less in Florida		
Please retur	n all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:	·				
	MATTHEW W	OLF, ESQ.						
		Name of Person						
	WOLF, RIFKI	WOLF, RIFKIN, SHAPIRO, SCHULMAN & RABKIN, LLP						
		Firm/Company						
	11400 W. OLY	11400 W. OLYMPIC BOULEVARD, 9TH FLOOR						
	Address							
	LOS ANGELE	S, CA 90064						
		City/5	State and Zip Code					
	SFIRTEL@ORG							
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report no	tification)			
For further i	information concernin	g this matter, please call:						
MATTHEW WOLF, ESQ.		310 at (478-41	00				
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number			
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301						
	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: \$\Bigsirem\$ \$\\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	g Fce &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, C of Status & Certified Co			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	CTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOL USINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA:	LOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTI	ER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY		
. ORO PARKSIDE CO					
1.	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "Li.C.")	_ -		
•	name edopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid	a. The alternate name must include "Limited Liab	ility Company," "LLC," or "LLC.")		
2. DELAWARE	dich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3(FEI minds	er, if applicable)		
		•			
4	(Date first transacted business in Florids, if prior to reg (See sections 603.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	istration.)			
000 1 41101114 0705			ALUETT AGE		
5. 333 LAURINA STRE		6. 11766 WILSHIRE BLVD., SUITE 325 (Mailing Address)			
JACKSONVILLE, FL	ORIDA 32216	LOS ANGELES, CA 9002			
		· - - · · · · ·	2/4 6		
			沙哥		
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box)	NOT acceptable)	第 7		
Name:	PARACORP INCORPORATED		- C. C. O		
		· 	95.		
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor	- 			
	TALLAHASSEE	, Florida <u>32301</u>	<u> </u>		
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip code	•)		
	ions of all statutes relative to the proper a is of my position as registered agent.		luties, and I am familiar with		
	Please see the attached (Registered egent's sig				
8 The name, title or can	acity and address of the person(s) who has	have authority to manage is/are:			
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		
MANAGER OF SOLE MEMBER	ORO MANAGER III				
	3556 E RUSSEL ROAD, 2ND FL LAS VEGAS, NV 89120				
	LAS VEGAS, NV 69120				
					
(Use attachments if neces	isary)				
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, du of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted)				
	cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (to the Department of State constitutes a third				
	Spature of	as authorized person			
	Steven Firtel Au	HOTIZED reguentation			
	/ Typed or pr	imed came of signee			



STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 08/16/2017

ENTITY NAME: Oro Parkside Columns, LI.C

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statucs.

Milton Vong , Assistant Secretary

Paracorp Incorporated

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ORO PARKSIDE COLUMNS, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ORO PARKSIDE COLUMNS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

2017 AUG 17 AM 8: 49

Authentication: 202942082

Date: 07-25-17